



MAHALAXMI
SEAMLESS LIMITED

Mahalaxmi Seamless Limited

CIN: L93000MH1991PLC061347

Reg. Off.: Pipenagar (Sukeli) Via Nagothane Taluka Roha Dist Raigad 402126
54/A, Virwani Industrial Estate, Near Western Express Highway Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400063.(INDIA).
Tel: 022-40033190, Email: accountsho@mahatubes.com, Website: www.mahatubes.com

13th November, 2022

To,
The Secretary,
BSE Limited,
25th Floor, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai: 400 001

Subject: Newspaper advertisement of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022

Respected Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith a copy of newspaper advertisement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended on September 30, 2022 in English National daily "The Free Press Journal" dated 13/11/2022 and in Marathi daily "Navshakti" dated 13/11/2022.

Kindly note the same and acknowledge the receipt.

Please take on records and acknowledge the same.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Mahalaxmi Seamless Limited

DIRECTOR



Encl: as above

ASHOK ALCO-CHEM LIMITED

Regd. Office: 12/13, Jeevan Udyog Building, 278, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.
(CIN - L24110MH1992PLC069615)
Tel: 022-66221700 Email: secretarial@ashokalcochem.com Website: http://www.ashokalcochem.com

Extract from the Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
		30-09-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1.	Total Income from Operations	218.10	-	295.56	468.66	209.79	883.67
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	46.78	8.75	78.80	(38.02)	8.67	43.96
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	46.78	8.75	78.80	(38.02)	8.67	43.96
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.93	7.04	62.90	(29.59)	3.15	32.22
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	38.80	7.03	62.65	(29.75)	2.99	31.90
6.	Equity Share Capital	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.85	0.15	1.37	(0.64)	0.07	0.70

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ashokalcochem.com.
- The aforesaid unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 11, 2022.
- Figures for the previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with the current period.

For ASHOK ALCO-CHEM LIMITED

Sd/-
DIRECTOR

Place: Mumbai
Date : November 11, 2022

NOTICE
PILIDITE INDUSTRIES LTD
Registered Office: C-101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg Vikhroli (West), Mumbai 400083, Maharashtra. Tel: 226568484, Fax: 2266568494, Email: csqunil@pilidite.co.in Website: https://www.pilidite.co.in
NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate(s) for the undermentioned securities of the Company has/have been lost/missing and the holder(s) of the said securities has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate(s). Any person who has acquired in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s) without further intimation.
Name(s) of holder(s) and (J)holder(s), if any: Mr. Himanshu H. Shah, Ms. Sangita H. Shah
Kind of Securities and Face value: Equity Facevalue-1
No. of Securities: 1000
Distinctive number(s): 255000361, 255001360
Date: 13/11/2022 Mr. Himanshu H. Shah

EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY E-OPEN TENDER NOTICE NO. S&T/SEE/E-OT/22-23/33 Date: 11.11.2022

The DRM (Sig. & Telecom)/SEE for and on behalf of the President of India invites Open E-Tenders for the following works. The last date of online E-tendering is 05.12.2022 up to 12:00 hrs. All information and tender documents related to E-tender is available on website - www.treps.gov.in.

Sl. No. 1. E-Tender NO. : S&T/SEE/E-OT/22-23/33. Name of work : Provision of IP Exchange at MFP, KGG & THB exchange on replacement account in SEE Division. Approx Cost (In Rs.): 85,76,527.00. Earnest Money (In Rs.) 1,71,600.00. Cost of Tender Document (In Rs.) (Non refundable): 0.00. Completion period : 06 (Six) Month from date of issue of LOA. The above tender notice is available on website www.treps.gov.in. Uploading date 11.11.2022. RIGHT OF RAILWAY TO DEAL WITH TENDER : Railway Administration reserves the right to postpone/modify or to cancel any one or all the tenders without assigning any reasons. Divisional Railway Manager/Sig.&Telecom East Central Railway/Sonpur PR/01447/SEE/S&T/22-23/36

TIME TECHNOPLAST LTD.
Bringing Polymer To Life
CIN: L27203DD1999PLC03240
Regd. Office: 101, 1st Floor, Centre Point, Somnath Daman Road, Somnath, Dabhel, Nari Daman, Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Daman and Diu (U.T.) 396 210
Corp. Office: 55, Corporate Avenue, Sakinaka Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 072 Website: www.timeplast.com; Email: investors@timeplast.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2022 (₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	31.03.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1.	Revenue from operations	53,662	51,956	100,853	203,149	102,399	91,455	196,846	364,984
2.	Net Profit for the period after tax	2,390	2,817	4,090	9,920	4,983	5,029	9,421	18,802
3.	Total Comprehensive Income	2,390	2,817	4,090	9,856	5,307	5,161	9,746	18,800
4.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1 each)	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	152,488	-	-	-	204,660
6.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 1 each)								
a.	Basic	1.06	1.25	1.81	4.39	2.20	2.22	4.17	8.31
b.	Diluted	1.05	1.24	1.80	4.37	2.20	2.22	4.15	8.29
7.	Net Worth excluding Revaluation reserve	156,590	148,750	156,590	154,749	214,341	196,223	214,341	206,922
8.	Outstanding Debt	71,414	71,480	71,414	72,601	81,089	83,242	81,089	82,537
9.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.46	0.48	0.46	0.47	0.38	0.42	0.38	0.40
10.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.74	1.68	1.80	1.70	2.17	1.93	2.42	1.96
11.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	5.28	5.71	4.97	5.38	5.58	5.69	5.48	5.53

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and www.timeplast.com

For TIME TECHNOPLAST LIMITED
Bharat Kumar Vageria
Managing Director (DIN: 00183629)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th November 2022

SHAHI SHIPPING LIMITED

CIN: L61100MH1990PLC058680
Registered Office: 404 ABHAY STEEL HOUSE 4TH FLOOR BARODA STREET MUMBAI 400009

Statement of standalone un-audited results for the Second Quarter and three months ended 30th September 2022

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2022	30.06.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	
1.	Total Income from Operations	284.56	216.34	1165.79
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.66)	(52.60)	(15.39)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.66)	(52.60)	(15.39)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7.75)	(51.56)	(8.48)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(7.75)	(51.56)	(8.48)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,449.49	1,449.49	1,449.49
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1. Basic:		(0.05)	(0.36)	(0.05)
2. Diluted:		(0.05)	(0.36)	(0.05)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com), and on the Company's website (www.shahishipping.com).
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 14, 2022 and the same have also been subjected to a limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

Date: 14.02.2022
Place: Mumbai

For C.J. Gelatine Products Limited
Jaspal Singh
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 01406945

C.J. GELATINE PRODUCTS LIMITED

CIN-L24295MH1980PLC023206
Regd. Office: Plot No. 237, Azad Nagar Rahivashi Sangh, Acharya Dande Marg, Sewree (W) Mumbai - 400015 (M.H.) Tel: 07480-423308, 423301
Email: cjsecretarial@gmail.com + Web: http://www.cjgelatineproducts.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	Year ended
	30.09.22	30.09.21		
	Unaudited	Unaudited		
1. Total Income from Operations (Net)	715.86	845.01	1773.81	3967.23
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	-14.24	-23.10	-6.83	40.74
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items))	-14.24	-23.10	-6.83	40.74
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-14.24	-23.10	-6.83	34.69
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-14.24	-23.10	-6.83	34.69
6. Paidup Equity Share Capital	481.33	481.33	481.33	481.33
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) As shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year (i.e. 31.03.2022)	-	-	-87.88	-
8. Earning per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	-0.29	-0.48	-0.14	0.72

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.cjgelatineproducts.com)

For C.J. Gelatine Products Limited
Jaspal Singh
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 01406945

Place: Mandideep
Date : November 12, 2022

MUKESH BABU FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

CIN : L65920MH1985PLC035504
111, Maker Chambers III, 223, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021. • Tel : 022 - 22834462 / 22844015
Email: secretarial@mukeshbabu.com • Website : www.mbfsl.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30/09/2022

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Cumulative upto		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Cumulative upto		Year Ended		
		30/09/2022	30/06/2022	30/09/2021	30/09/2022	30/09/2021	31/03/2022	30/09/2022	30/06/2022	30/09/2021	30/09/2022	30/09/2021	31/03/2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Income from Operations & other Income	334.76	246.95	391.82	581.71	1,188.17	2,141.34	376.45	263.10	424.56	639.55	1,243.68	2,231.41
2.	Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	258.46	174.77	56.91	433.23	283.12	264.50	264.61	158.18	69.44	422.79	300.24	233.62
3.	Net Profit before tax but after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	258.46	174.77	56.91	433.23	283.12	264.50	264.61	158.18	69.44	422.79	300.24	233.62
4.	Net Profit after tax and Exceptional and/or after Extraordinary Items	183.86	135.53	43.75	319.39	215.18	209.90	189.72	118.75	55.98	308.47	231.70	177.94
5.	Other Comprehensive Income, Net of tax	1,309.61	(1,579.73)	910.94	(270.12)	1,820.79	2,124.87	1,286.65	(1,977.11)	1,008.59	(690.46)	2,326.02	3,082.68
6.	Total Comprehensive Income after Taxes	1,493.47	(1,444.20)	954.69	49.27	2,035.97	2,334.77	1,476.37	(1,858.36)	1,064.57	(381.99)	2,557.72	3,260.62
7.	Equity Share Capital	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75
8.	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves (As per Last Audited Accounts)	-	-	-	-	-	5,981.68	-	-	-	-	-	7,658.09
9.	Earning Per Share (F.V. of Rs. 10/- each)												
a. Basic:	2.64	1.94	0.63	4.58	3.09	3.01	2.72	1.70	0.80	4.43	3.32	2.55	
b. Diluted:	2.64	1.94	0.63	4.58	3.09	3.01	2.72	1.70	0.80	4.43	3.32	2.55	

NOTES:

- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 (the Act) read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 from 1st April 2019 and the effective date of such transition is 1st April 2018. Such Transition has been carried out from the erstwhile Accounting Standards notified under the Act, read with relevant rules issued thereunder and guidelines issued by Reserve Bank of India (RBI) (Collectively referred to as the Previous GAAP).
- The above results as reviewed by the Audit Committee have been approved and taken on record at the Meeting of the Board of Directors on 11th November 2022. The statutory auditors have expressed an unqualified audit opinion.
- The figure for the previous periods have been re-grouped, re-arranged, wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarter and Half year ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com and company's website www.mbfsl.com

For and on behalf of Mukesh Babu Financial Services Limited
Sd/-
Mukesh Babu
Managing Director
DIN : 00224300

PLACE : MUMBAI
DATE : 11/11/2022

KEERTI KNOWLEDGE & SKILLS LIMITED

Registered Office : 26/202, Upper Floor, Anand Nagar, Vakola Bridge, Nehru Road, Santacruz East Mumbai 400055
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter And Half year ended September 30, 2022.

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated						Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Half year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	186.38	252.01	89.87	438.39	128.42	491.01	146.80	198.62	78.99	345.42	117.26	319.66
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax, Exceptional Items)	0.38	84.23	(76.13)	84.61	(182.73)	(412.78)	36.58	56.74	3.48	93.32	(9.86)	(208.70)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional Items)	0.38	84.23	(76.13)	84.61	(182.73)	(412.78)	36.58	56.74	3.48	93.32	(9.86)	(208.70)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Exceptional Items)	0.41	71.09	(76.13)	71.50	(182.73)	(412.39)	30.87	47.89	3.48	78.76	(9.86)	(208.72)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.41	71.09	(76.13)	71.50	(182.73)	(412.39)	30.87	47.89	3.48	78.76	(9.86)	(208.72)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,018.91	1,018.91	1,018.91	1,018.91	1,018.91	1,018.91	1,018.91	1,018.91	1,018.91	1,018.91	1,018.91	1,018.91
7.	Other Equity (as shown in the audited balance sheet of PY)	-	-	-	-	(636.43)	-	-	-	-	-	-	(183.37)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized)	0.00	0.70	(0.75)	0.70	(1.79)	(4.05)	0.30	0.47	0.03	0.77	(0.10)	(2.05)
	Basic :	0.00	0.70	(0.75)	0.70	(1.79)	(4.05)	0.30	0.47	0.03	0.77	(0.10)	(2.05)
	Diluted :	0.00	0.70	(0.75)	0.70	(1.79)	(4.05)	0.30	0.47	0.03	0.77	(0.10)	(2.05)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Year to date financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the unaudited financial results for the Quarter & Half year ended 30 Sep 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange's website

AVEER FOODS LIMITED
 Regd. Off: Plot No. 55/A/5 6 Hadapsar Industrial Estate, Near Tata Honeywell, Hadapsar, Pune- 411013
 Email Id: cs@aveerfoods.com, Website: www.aveerfoods.com
 CIN: U15549PN2019PLC183457 Contact no: 9130076856

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended on 30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding quarter ended 30-09-2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	2,114.20	5,000.00	1,700.32
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	(57.16)	(132.18)	(103.41)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(57.16)	(132.18)	(103.41)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(57.16)	(132.18)	(103.41)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [(comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(57.16)	(132.18)	(103.41)
6	Equity Share Capital	402.83	402.83	402.83
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continued /discontinued operations) Basic /diluted (Rs.)	(1.42)	(3.28)	(2.57)
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continued /discontinued operations) Basic /diluted (Rs.)	(1.42)	(3.28)	(2.57)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial results of M/s Ameer Foods Limited for Quarter ended and half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with BSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the same are available on the website of BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.aveerfoods.com

For Ameer Foods Limited
 Sd/-
Bapu Gavhane
 Executive Director & CFO
 DIN: 00386217

Place: Pune
 Date : 11th November, 2022

अस्वीकृती

हा वरीलमाहिती प्रकाशित झालेल्या कोणत्याही जाहिरातीमध्ये कोणत्याही आलेल्या दाव्यांच्या खरेपणा किंवा सत्यतेबाबत कोणत्याही प्रकारची जबाबदारी कोणत्याही व्यक्तीला देण्यात येत नाही. अशा जाहिरातीवर कोणत्याही व्यक्तीला कोणत्याही प्रकारची जबाबदारी देण्यात येत नाही. अशा जाहिरातीवर कोणत्याही व्यक्तीला कोणत्याही प्रकारची जबाबदारी देण्यात येत नाही. अशा जाहिरातीवर कोणत्याही व्यक्तीला कोणत्याही प्रकारची जबाबदारी देण्यात येत नाही.

Get prediction sitting at home with Palm Print

Love, romance, sex, family relations, job, wealth, home happiness, house, education, marriage, children, luck, work, honor, sorrow, illness, etc.

R. R. Mishra
 Astrologer, Palmist, Numerologist, Vastu & Gems Specialist, Former TV & Press
 Whatsapp & Mobile **9820113194**

Watch on YouTube:
 आप और आपका भविष्य

महालक्ष्मी सिमलेश लिमिटेड

पाईप्लेन (सकेली) व्ह्या नागोटाणे, तालुका रोहा, जि. रायगड, महाराष्ट्र-४०२१२६.
 सी.आयएन: एन१३००एमएच१९९१पीएलसी०६१३४७; ईमेल आयडी: investors@mahatubesh.com

तयारीत	संयोजले ३ महिने ३० सप्टे. - २०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	संयोजले ३ महिने ३० सप्टे. - २०२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	संयोजले ६ महिने ३० सप्टे. - २०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)
प्रवर्तनात एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	५१.२६	४६.०५	२७.०९
संयोजले कामकाजानु निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा)	१४.६६	९.०८	२१.१९
कालवर्षासाठी फोनार निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अनन्य साधारण बाबींनंतर)	१४.६६	९.०८	२१.१९
समाप्ता भांडवल (₹. १०/- प्रती सक्ता)	५२८.९४	५२८.९४	५२८.९४
जरी समाप्ता प्राप्ती	-	-	-
(१) मुलभूत	०.२८	०.१७	०.३४
(२) सोमिकृत	०.२८	०.१७	०.३४

टीप: वरील माहिती म्हात्रे सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अरर डिस्क्लोजर विन्यायपरिचय) रम्युलाना, २०१५ च्या रम्युलान ३३ अर्गनल नोट्स एम्बेचनेसकडे सादर केलेल्या निमाही निष्कर्षांच्या तयारीतवार विन्यायाचा एक उतारा आहे. निमाही निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण नोट्स एम्बेचनेसची वेबसाईट (इंग्रजीत अँड कावलीत) वर उपलब्ध आहे. महालक्ष्मी सिमलेश लि. साठी विवेक जालन

डिवाका: मुंबई
 दिनांक: १२/११/२०२२

SHAHI SHIPPING LIMITED
 CIN: L61100MH1990PLC058680
 Registered Office: 404 ABHAY STEEL HOUSE 4 TH FLOOR BARODA STREET MUMBAI 400009
 Statement of standalone un-audited results for the Second Quarter and three months ended 30th September 2022 (Rs. in lakhs)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	284.56	216.34	274.13	1165.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8.66)	(52.60)	(10.60)	(15.39)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8.66)	(52.60)	(10.60)	(15.39)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(7.75)	(51.56)	(6.86)	(8.48)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(7.75)	(51.56)	(6.86)	(8.48)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,449.49	1,449.49	1,449.49	1,449.49
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.05)	(0.36)	(0.05)	(0.06)
	1. Basic:	(0.05)	(0.36)	(0.05)	(0.06)
	2. Diluted:	(0.05)	(0.36)	(0.05)	(0.06)

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com), and on the Company's website (www.shahishipping.com).
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 14, 2022 and the same have also been subjected to a limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

Date: 14.02.2022
 Place: Mumbai

L&T Mutual Fund
 6th Floor, Brindavan, Plot No. 177
 C. S. T. Road, Kalina
 Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 098

call 1800 2000 400
 email investor.line@lntmf.co.in
 www.ltfs.com

L&T Financial Services
 Mutual Fund

Notice (No. 37 of F.Y. 2022-23)

Notice for Declaration of Dividend in certain schemes of L&T Mutual Fund:

Notice is hereby given that L&T Mutual Fund Trustee Limited, the Trustees to L&T Mutual Fund ("the Fund"), have approved declaration of dividend (subject to adequacy and availability of distributable surplus) under the Payout of Income Distribution cum Capital Withdrawal ("IDCW") options of the below mentioned schemes:

Name of the Scheme	Quantum of Dividend (₹ per unit)	Face Value (₹ per unit)	Net Asset Value ("NAV") as on November 11, 2022 (₹ per unit)
L&T Balanced Advantage Fund - Regular Plan - IDCW	0.11	10	17.444
L&T Balanced Advantage Fund - Direct Plan - IDCW	0.12		19.863
L&T Hybrid Equity Fund - Regular Plan - IDCW	0.14		23.561
L&T Hybrid Equity Fund - Direct Plan - IDCW	0.16		27.075
L&T Large and Midcap Fund - Regular Plan - IDCW	0.17		30.264
L&T Large and Midcap Fund - Direct Plan - IDCW	0.20		34.96
L&T Tax Advantage Fund - Regular Plan - IDCW	1.00		25.289
L&T Tax Advantage Fund - Direct Plan - IDCW	1.30		33.823

Pursuant to payment of dividend, NAV per unit of the IDCW options of the aforesaid schemes will fall to the extent of the payment and statutory levy (if any).

Distribution of the above dividend is subject to the availability and adequacy of distributable surplus and may be lower to the extent of distributable surplus available on the record date.

Past performance of the aforesaid schemes may or may not be sustained in future.

The record date for the purpose of declaration of dividend shall be November 18, 2022 ("the Record date"). The dividend will be paid to those unit holders, whose names appear in the register of unit holders of the aforesaid schemes as at the close of the business hours on the Record Date.

Under the dividend re-investment facility, the dividend declared will be re-invested at the ex-dividend NAV. The payment of dividend shall be subject to Tax Deducted at Source (TDS) as applicable.

Please note that in case the aforesaid Record Date falls on a non-business day, the next business day would be considered as the Record Date.

For L&T Investment Management Limited
 CIN: U65991MH1996PLC229572
 (Investment Manager to L&T Mutual Fund)

Sd/-
 Authorised Signatory

Date : November 12, 2022
Place: Mumbai

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

UN AUDITED STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022
 PREPARED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE INDIAN ACCOUNTING STANDARDS (IND-AS)

SR NO	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.9.2022 (Unaudited)	30.6.2022 (Unaudited)	30.9.2021 (Unaudited)	30.9.2022 (Unaudited)	30.9.2021 (Unaudited)	31.3.2022 (Audited)
1.	Income						
	Revenue from operations	14.57	2.00	60.08	16.57	95.65	267.64
	Other Income	1.36	3.91	1.05	5.27	1.37	11.11
	Total Income	15.92	5.91	61.13	21.83	97.02	278.75
2.	Expenses						
	Cost of materials consumed	0.33	1.75	57.82	2.08	71.28	161.45
	Purchase of stock in trade	0.00	0.00	-19.70	0.00	-18.90	2.80
	Change in inventories of finished goods, stock in trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Employee benefit expenses	0.86	0.78	1.47	1.64	10.11	19.61
	Finance costs	0.81	1.08	2.41	1.98	5.61	7.95
	Depreciation and amortisation	1.61	1.09	0.54	2.70	6.78	14.50
	Other Expenses	15.75	8.94	57.74	24.69	114.12	202.73
	Total Expenses	19.36	13.64	100.28	33.00	189.00	409.04
	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and Tax	-3.44	(7.73)	(39.15)	(11.17)	(91.98)	(130.29)
	Exceptional Items-Other Gain/(Loss)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Profit/(Loss) before Tax	-3.44	(7.73)	(39.15)	(11.17)	(91.98)	(130.28)
	Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Deferred Taxes asset/(liability)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Profit/(Loss) for the period from Continuing operations	-3.44	(7.73)	(39.15)	(11.17)	(91.98)	(131.65)
	Other Comprehensive Income (net of income tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	A Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
	B Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-3.44	(7.73)	(39.15)	(11.17)	(91.98)	(129.16)
	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10 per share)	430.00	430.00	430.00	430.00	430.00	430.00
	Earnings per share (Equity shares, par value Rs.10/- each)	(0.08)	(0.18)	(0.91)	(0.26)	(2.14)	(3.06)
	Basic	(0.08)	(0.18)	(0.91)	(0.26)	(2.14)	(3.06)
	Diluted	(0.08)	(0.18)	(0.91)	(0.26)	(2.14)	(3.06)

(Below notes are integral part of financials)

UN AUDITED STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022
 PREPARED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE INDIAN ACCOUNTING STANDARDS (IND-AS)

PARTICULARS	For the period ended			PARTICULARS	For the period ended		
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
ASSETS				EQUITY & LIABILITIES			
Non-current assets				Equity			
Property, Plant and Equipment	61.94	94.94	84.27	Equity share capital	430.00	430.00	430.00
Right of Use Asset	-	-	-	Other equity	(493.24)	(444.88)	(482.07)
Intangible Assets	-	-	0.01		-63.24	-14.88	-52.07
Financial assets	-	-	-	LIABILITIES			
Investments	-	-	-	Non-current liabilities			
- Loans	23.81	51.01	23.99	Financial liabilities			
- Other financial assets	-	-	-	- Borrowings	-	29.27	13.78
Non-Current Tax Assets	7.21	24.95	24.27	- Other financial liabilities	-	-	-
Deferred tax assets (Net)	67.42	67.42	67.42	Provisions	7.61	7.61	4.36
Other non-current assets	-	-	-		7.61	36.88	18.14
	160.38	238.32	199.96	Current liabilities			
Current assets				Financial liabilities			
Inventories	0.40	22.93	1.75	- Borrowings	5.46	25.48	72.97
Financial assets	-	-	-	- Trade and other payables	-	-	-
Investments	0.28	0.19	0.14	Due to Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises	-	-	-
- Trade receivable	3.01	24.19	77.46	Due to Other than Micro, small and Medium Enterprises	22.11	152.73	24.65
- Loans	-	22.19	-	- Other financial liabilities	230.60	81.15	113.00
- Cash and cash equivalents	3.57	9.40	8.86	Other current liabilities	6.88	108.82	174.71
- Other bank balances	6.28	5.68	6.28	Provisions	5.77	7.17	1.41
- Other financial assets	3.25	5.44	3.37	Current tax liabilities (Net)	-	-	-
Other current assets	38.01	60.15	54.99		270.82	375.35	386.74
Non-Current Assets	-	8.91	-		215.19	397.35	352.81
Held for Sale	-	-	-				
	54.80	159.03	152.85				
	215.19	397.35	352.81				

Notes to the Statement of Un Audited Financial results for the quarter and year ended Sept 30, 2022

- The results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The above Un Audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its respective meetings held on 11th November 2022. The results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.
- Spice Island Apparel Limited (the Company) operates in a single business segments, of sale of garments. As such no further disclosures are required.
- Previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary to conform to the present presentation.
- The company has undertaken several cost cutting measures, to further cut down expenses and reduce losses. Company believes that it will be able to recover from losses over the next succeeding years once the market stabilises. Accordingly, the accompanying Company's financial statements have been prepared assuming that the Company will continue as a going concern which contemplates the realization of assets and the settlement of liabilities in the normal course of business.. Accordingly, the financial statement has been prepared on a going concern basis.
- The Board shall meet periodically to review the financial positions of the Company and overall market conditions and to take all such actions to correct such losses which has been faced by the Company due to the impact of COVID-19.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Spice Islands Apparels Ltd.
 Sd/-
Umesh Katre
 (Chairman & Director)
 (Din : 00196300)

Date : 11th November 2022
 Place : Mumbai

DB REALTY LIMITED
 REGD. OFFICE : DB CENTRAL, MAULANA AZAD ROAD, RANGWALA COMPOUND, JACOB CIRCLE, MUMBAI - 400011
 CIN:L70200MH2007PLC166818

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022

(Rs. in Lacs other than EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30th Sep 22 (Unaudited)	30th Jun 22 (Unaudited)	30th Sep 21 (Unaudited)	30th Sep 22 (Unaudited)	30th Sep 21 (Unaudited)	31st Mar 22 (Audited)
1.	Revenue from operations	1,015.57	693.74	879.85	1,709.31	1,574.83	21,943.42
2.	Other Income	2,396.71	2,220.39	1,572.99	4,617.10	2,135.75	4,707.43
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	126.11	(333.91)	(27,863.38)	(207.82)	(35,757.83)	(31,408.58)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	56,579.61	844.99	(35,209.67)	57,424.58	(44,828.28)	2,178.14
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	54,798.15	646.56	(35,204.32)	55,444.68	(44,808.74)	11,082.86
6.	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	a) Basic:	20.93	0.46	(14.49)	21.39	(18.29)	1.11
	b) Diluted:	19.14	0.44	(14.49)	19.58	(18.29)	1.05

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30th Sep 22 (Unaudited)	30th Jun 22 (Unaudited)	30th Sep 21 (Unaudited)	30th Sep 22 (Unaudited)	30th Sep 21 (Unaudited)	31st Mar 22 (Audited)
1.	Revenue from operations	250.26	-	264.62	250.26	269.24	385.48
2.	Other Income	2,315.20	2,209.20	1,566.82	4,524.40	2,145.85	3,702.93
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	1,480.76	458.18	(24,299.84)	1,938.94	(27,524.47)	(30,105.16)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	1,001.95	(